
Councillors Salaries, Allowances and Expenses 2014/15 (1st April 2014 to 31st March 2015)

Name Basic Senior Care

Salary Salary Allowance Subsistence Travel Total

£ £ £ £ £ £

Ackerman Lyn (Note 1) Chair of Health Social Care and Well Being Scrutiny Committee 21,909.96 21,909.96

Adams Michael 13,287.20 13,287.20

Aldworth Elizabeth 13,287.20 125.00 13,412.20

Andrews Harry Leader of Council until 8th May 2014 4,852.15 11,941.36 72.00 16,865.51

Angel Alan 13,287.20 13,287.20

Baker Katherine 13,287.20 10.80 13,298.00

Bevan Gina (Note 1) 13,175.04 13,175.04

Bevan John (Note 1) Chair of Licensing Committee 21,909.96 244.80 22,154.76

Bevan Phillip (Note 1) 13,175.04 13,175.04

Binding Lyndon 13,287.20 13,287.20

Blackman Anne 13,287.20 13,287.20

Bolter Dennis 13,287.20 13,287.20

Carter David (Note 6) Chair of Planning Committee and Mayor 21,990.76 23.20 22,013.96

Cook Patricia 13,287.20 13,287.20

Cuss Carl 13,287.20 112.95 13,400.15

David Hefin Chair of Policy and Resources Scrutiny Committee 21,990.76 21,990.76

David Wynne Chair of Education for Life Scrutiny Committee 21,990.76 21,990.76

Davies Huw 13,287.20 99.45 13,386.65

Davies Tudor Chair of Regeneration and Environment Scrutiny Committee 21,990.76 129.60 22,120.36

Davies Ray 13,287.20 108.97 945.90 14,342.07

Dawson Kevin 13,287.20 13,287.20

Dix Nigel 13.287.20 13,287.20

Durham Colin 13,287.20 13,287.20

Elsbury Colin (Note 1) 13,175.04 145.80 13,320.84
Forehead Christine (Note 3) Cabinet Member for Human Resources and Governance/Business Manager 28,118.52 658.80 28,777.32

Forehead Elaine 13,287.20 13,287.20

Fussell James (Note 1) 13,175.04 64.80 13,239.84

Gale June 13,287.20 13,287.20

Gardiner Leon Deputy Mayor from 8th May 2014 *Civic Salary not Senior Salary 1,345.84 14,365.56* 355.50 16,066.90

George Nigel 13,287.20 589.05 13,876.25

Gordon Colin 13,287.20 13,287.20

Gough Rob 13,287.20 173.25 13,460.45

Gray Michael Mayor until 8th May 2014 *Civic Salary not Senior Salary 11,941.36 2,183.47* 273.60 14,398.43

Griffiths Phyllis 13,287.20 13,287.20

Hardacre David (Note 4) Cabinet Member for Performance and Asset Management 28,310.99 1,260.45 29,571.44

Havard Derek 13,287.20 261.45 13,548.65

Hawker Chris 13,287.20 13,287.20

Higgs Alan 13,287.20 406.35 13,693.55

Hughes Graham (Note 1) 13,163.04 13,163.04

James Ken (Note 3) Cabinet Member for Regeneration Planning and Sustainable Development 28,118.52 838.45 28,956.97

James Martyn 13,287.20 13,287.20

Johnston Gary (Note 1) 13,175.04 13,175.04

Jones Barbara (Note 4)

Deputy Leader and Cabinet Member for Corporate Services from 8th May 

2014 28,685.31 212.40 28,897.71

Jones Gerald (Note 3) Deputy Leader and Cabinet Member for Housing 30,404.74 1,141.65 31,546.39

Jones Janet 13,287.20 13,287.20

Kent Stephen (Note 1) 13,175.04 13,175.04

Kirby Gez (Note 1) 13,175.04 154.00 13,329.04



Leonard, Philippa 13,287.20 13,287.20

Lewis Andrew 13,287.20 13,287.20

Lloyd Keith 13,287.20 229.50 13,516.70

Mann Colin (Note 5)

Leader of the Main Opposition Group and Chair of Democratic Services 

Committee 21,575.23 211.25 21,786.48

Morgan Sean 13,287.20 13,287.20

Oliver Gaynor 13,287.20 13,287.20

Passmore Rhianon (Note 4) Cabinet Member for Education and Lifelong learning 28,310.99 1,310.40 29,621.39

Poole David (Note 3) Cabinet Member for Community and Leisure Services 28,118.52 767.25 28,885.77

Preece Denver 13,287.20 348.30 13,635.50

Prew Michael 13,287.20 13,287.20

Price Dianne 13,287.20 13,287.20

Pritchard James (Note 1)  13,175.04 13,175.04

Pritchard Judith 13,287.20 13,287.20

Rees Allan Elected on 24th April 2014 12,408.86 12,408.86

Rees David Chair of Audit Committee 21,990.76 21,990.76

Reynolds Keith (Note 3)

Council Leader from 8th May 2014, Deputy Leader and Cabinet Member for 

Corporate Services until 8th May 2014 44,735.03 76.50 44,811.53

Roberts John 13,287.20 13,287.20

Saralis Roy 13,287.20 13,287.20

Sargent Margaret 13,287.20 13,287.20

Skivens, Steven 13,287.20 13,287.20

Stenner Eluned 13,287.20 13,287.20

Summers Jean 13,287.20 13,287.20

Taylor John 13,287.20 13,287.20

Whittle Lindsay (Note 2) Nil

Williams Tom (Note 3) Cabinet Member for Highways, Transportation and Engineering 28,118.52 1,096.50 29,215.02

Woodyatt Robin (Note 3) Cabinet Member for Social Services 28,118.52 28,118.52

680,599.57 488,329.97 0.00 108.97 12,338.95 1,181,377.46

Note 1 - Foregone salary increase determined by the Independent Remuneration Panel for Wales for 2014/15

Note 2 - Foregone Basic Salary

Note 3 - Foregone salary increase determined by the Independent Remuneration Panel for Wales for 2014/15 and reduced salary by 5% with effect from 16th October 2014

Note 4 - Reduced salary by 5% with effect from 16th October 2014

Note 5 - Reduced salary by 5% with effect from 15th November 2014

Note 6 - Received a Senior Salary as Chair of Planning Committee 

Allowances and Expenses paid by the South Wales Fire and Rescue Authority 2014/15

Name Position Held Members Travel

Allowance

£ £

Tudor Davies Chair 10,314.29 687.10

Colin Elsbury Member 1,604.75 152.10

Janet Jones Member 1,604.75 51.30

Allowances and Expenses paid by the Gwent Police and Crime Panel 2014/15

Name Position Held Members Travel

Allowance

£ £

Colin Mann Member 682.68 42.30

Gaynor Oliver Member 484.68 18.90

Christine Forehead Member 682.68 0.00



Allowances and Expenses paid to Co-opted Members of the Standards Committee 2014/15

Name Position Held Allowance Travel

£ £

Brickley, Vincent Co-opted Member 297.00

Evans, Miranda Co-opted Member 99.00

Gill Davies Co-opted Member nil

Holdroyd, Diane Co-opted Member and Chair 384.00

Lewis, David Co-opted Member 297.00

Morgan, Phillip Co-opted Member 198.00

Allowances and Expenses paid to Co-opted Members of the Education Scrutiny Committee 2014/15

Name Allowance Travel

Farina-Childs, Andrew Co-opted Member (Parent Governor Representative) 990.00

Goss, Annette Co-opted Member (Parent Governor Representative) 792.00

Martyn Western Co-opted Member (Church Representative) 891.00 61.20

Allowances and Expenses paid to the Co-opted Member of the Audit Committee 2014/15

Name Position Held Allowance Travel

£ £

Nigel Yates Co-opted Member 594 34.6


